WA (AWAP)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. 1 × 2 type (single mode)
ORIGINAL POLARIZED
ACTUATOR CONSTRUCTION
WA OPTICAL
SWITCHES (AWAP)
Wavelength Nominal operating
voltage
1-coil latching type 2-coil latching type
SC/AdPC connector MU/AdPC connector SC/AdPC connector MU/AdPC connector
1310±20nm
3V AWAP00121 AWAP00131 AWAP00221 AWAP00231
4.5V AWAP00126 AWAP00136 AWAP00226 AWAP00236
5V AWAP00129 AWAP00139 AWAP00229 AWAP00239
1550±20nm
3V AWAP01121 AWAP01131 AWAP01221 AWAP01231
4.5V AWAP01126 AWAP01136 AWAP01226 AWAP01236
5V AWAP01129 AWAP01139 AWAP01229 AWAP01239
1310/1550nm
3V AWAP02121 AWAP02131 AWAP02221 AWAP02231
4.5V AWAP02126 AWAP02136 AWAP02226 AWAP02236
5V AWAP02129 AWAP02139 AWAP02229 AWAP02239
FEATURES
1. Small size, Low height
L: 31 mm × W: 16 mm × H: 9 mm L: 1.220
inch × W: .630 inch × H: .354 inch